



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
AMENDMENT
Senate Bill 141

AMENDMENT NO. 2
(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

S141-ASA-77 [v.1]

Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [NO]
Amends Title [NO]
Fourth Edition

Date 6/28, 2012

Representative ~~Spear~~ Stam

- 1 moves to amend the bill on page 8, line 16
- 2 by deleting "five" and inserting "ten";
- 3
- 4 and on page 8, line 21
- 5 by deleting "he" and inserting "the judicial official";
- 6
- 7 and on page 8, line 34
- 8 by deleting "five" and inserting "ten";
- 9
- 10 and on page 8, line 39
- 11 by deleting "his" and inserting "the".

SIGNED Stam
Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED _____
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED 111-0 EV FAILED _____ TABLED _____

JUN 28 2012
Devin Ululu

ADOPTED

